Closed Loop Stepper Systems
E -Series
High Performance
Steppers
The new eCL series introduces simple
and precise closed loop control
to Parker’s microstepping product
platform. Available in two driver form

Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
Parker Hannifin Corporation  •  Electromechanical Automation Division  •  800-358-9070  •  www.parkermotion.com
e Series Ordering Information
Select an option from each numbered feld to create a complete model order code.
Drive ① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
Order Example  : eCLD - SD 23 1 F4DC
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
Series Form Factor Control Motor Frame
Motor
Length
Encoder
Resolution
 eCLD
2DC- 2Amp, 24VDC
 4DC - 4Amp, 24VDC
SD-Step/Direction
08 - NEMA8
11 - NEMA11
17 - NEMA17
23 – NEMA23
60 – 60mm
1
2
3
4
F – 4000
Motor ① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Order Example  : eCLM - S 23 1 F
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
Series Drive Type Frame Size Motor Length Feedback
 eCLM S-Step/Direction
08 - NEMA8
11 - NEMA11
17 - NEMA17
23 – NEMA23
60 – 60mm
1
2
3
4
F – 4000
14
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
EM Sales Offices
Issue Date        13.12.2016© 2016 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electromechanical & Drives Division
9225 Forsyth Park Drive
Charlotte NC 28273  USA
Tel:   800-358-9070  /  707-584-7558
Fax: 707-584-8015
Email: emn_support@parker.com
Australia
Parker Hannifin (Australia) Pty Ltd.
9 Carrington Road
Castle Hill NSW 2154
Australia
Tel:   +61 (0) 2 9634-7777
Fax:  +61 (0) 2 9634 3749
Brazil
Parker Hannifin Ind. Com Ltda.
Av. Lucas Nogueira Garcez 2181
Esperança
12325-900 Jacareí, SP
Tel:   12 3954 5100
Fax:  12 3954 5262
Email:  automation.brazil@parker.com
Canada
Parker Hannifin (Canada) Inc.
160 Chisholm Dr
Milton, Ontario  L9T 3G9
Tel: 905-693-3000
Fax:  905-876-1958
Email: miltoncustservice@parker.com
China
Parker Hannifin Motion & Control
(Shanghai) Co., Ltd
280 Yunqiao Rd. Jin Qiao Export
Processing Zone
Shanghai 201206, China
Tel:   (86-21) 50312525
Fax:  (86-21) 64459717
France
Parker SSD Parvex
8 avenue du Lac
B.P. 249
F-21007 Dijon Cedex
Tel:   +33 (0) 3 80 42 41 40
Fax:  +33 (0) 3 80 42 41 23
Germany
Electromechanical Europe
Parker Hannifin GmbH & Co KG
Robert-Bosch-Strasse 22
D-77656 Offenburg
Germany
Tel:   +49 (0) 781 509 0